
2.76

2.50

 CAD

 CAF

 CAB

 CAC

 CAE

 CAZ
 NAY

 CAN

 CAP CAL

 CAM

 CAO

 CBG

 N9 

 CAG CBA

 CAI
 CAH

 CAJ CBB

 NBI

 CAT

 CAR
 NBH

 CAA

 CAQ

 CAS

 N3 

 C2 
 N2 

 N1 

 C8 

 N7 

 C6 
 C5 

 C4 

 SD 

 CE 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Leu 792(A)
Gly 796(A)

Lys 745(A)

Met 790(A)

Leu 844(A)

Ala 743(A)

Pro 794(A)

Asp 855(A)

Gly 719(A)

Gln 791(A)

Arg 841(A)

7XU 3001(A)

Met 793(A)


